
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Estelle CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : D10B
Distance : 2110m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 0:46:29 (22'02"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Noor TALLOEN 0:26:58
2. Marij SIMKENS 0:32:01
3. Lena HEINFELDNER 0:33:08

1. 81 00:04:47 253m 18'54"/km
2. 82 00:02:47 00:07:34 110m 25'18"/km
3. 235 00:06:35 00:14:09 199m 33'05"/km
4. 175 00:02:07 00:16:16 121m 17'30"/km
5. 223 00:03:42 00:19:58 170m 21'46"/km
6. 224 00:05:50 00:25:48 270m 21'36"/km
7. 78 00:06:01 00:31:49 96m 62'40"/km
8. 79 00:04:04 00:35:53 123m 33'04"/km
9. 80 00:05:21 00:41:14 143m 37'25"/km

10. 238 00:02:52 00:44:06 142m 20'11"/km
11. 100 00:01:44 00:45:50 254m 6'49"/km
12. 999 00:00:39 00:46:29 131m 4'58"/km
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